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SE WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift
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Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018
Roma 24-25 Febbraio 2018

1 71  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBOR
2 70  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ESERC
3 58  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO
1 90  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ESERC
2 83  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBOR
3 70  LAI Giorgia 20.06.1989 CRTEV
1 160  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ESERC
2 154  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBOR
3 123  RICCI Mariateresa 08.07.1981 NATUR
1 79  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GIPAV
2 74  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ESERC
3 70  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV
1 100  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ESERC
2 94  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GIPAV
3 86  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 UNIVE
1 174  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ESERC
2 173  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GIPAV
3 156  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 UNIVE
1 80  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 FIAZZ
2 79  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLASO
3 75  MASSERINI Francesca 24.02.1995 PESBG
1 100  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 FIAZZ
2 95  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLASO
3 88  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVE
1 180  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 FIAZZ
2 174  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLASO
3 163  MASSERINI Francesca 24.02.1995 PESBG



63

69

75

+75

SE WOMEN's MEDALLISTS
Name Born NationResultCat PlaceLift

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

Snatch

C. Jerk

Total

1 88  ALEMANNO Maria G. 02.09.1990 ESERC
2 85  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 QUISQ
3 76  PIZZOLATO Maria Ant. 05.10.1998 DANIE
1 105  ALEMANNO Maria G. 02.09.1990 ESERC
2 101  PIZZOLATO Maria Ant. 05.10.1998 DANIE
3 100  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE
1 193  ALEMANNO Maria G. 02.09.1990 ESERC
2 179  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 QUISQ
3 177  PIZZOLATO Maria Ant. 05.10.1998 DANIE

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018
Roma 24-25 Febbraio 2018

1 105  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 FIAZZ
2 84  GIANELLI Milena 16.06.1998 CAVEM
3 81  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO
1 127  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 FIAZZ
2 105  GIANELLI Milena 16.06.1998 CAVEM
3 105  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO
1 232  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 FIAZZ
2 189  GIANELLI Milena 16.06.1998 CAVEM
3 186  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO
1 88  BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993 FIORO
2 85  SIENA Gaia 16.07.1987 CRROV
3 75  ABU SHARAR Yasmina 06.09.1995 NUORE
1 104  BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993 FIORO
2 91  MESCALCHIN Elisa 28.06.1994 SPESM
3 90  ABU SHARAR Yasmina 06.09.1995 NUORE
1 192  BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993 FIORO
2 166  MESCALCHIN Elisa 28.06.1994 SPESM
3 165  ABU SHARAR Yasmina 06.09.1995 NUORE
1 84  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BODYS
2 83  SAMOILA Mariana Hermina 20.03.1988 HQPWR
3 72  MISERENDINO Luisa 04.01.1989 IRONF
1 108  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BODYS
2 91  SAMOILA Mariana Hermina 20.03.1988 HQPWR
3 89  MISERENDINO Luisa 04.01.1989 IRONF
1 192  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BODYS
2 174  SAMOILA Mariana Hermina 20.03.1988 HQPWR
3 161  MISERENDINO Luisa 04.01.1989 IRONF



8  MELLI Sabrina Giselle 25.06.1986 HEART A 47.50 50 50 50 50
7  LAI Giorgia 20.06.1989 CRTEV A 47.45 48 50 52 50
6  MAELLARO Marina 07.08.1991 PEOST A 47.53 46 50 54 50
5  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 EXAIR A 47.71 51 54 57 54
4  RICCI Mariateresa 08.07.1981 NATUR A 47.02 50 53 55 55
3  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO A 47.75 58 58 62 58
2  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ESERC A 47.97 68 70 70 70
1  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBOR A 46.28 68 71 73 71

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO A 47.75 70 70 70 ---
7  MAELLARO Marina 07.08.1991 PEOST A 47.53 58 59 63 59
6  MELLI Sabrina Giselle 25.06.1986 HEART A 47.50 60 60 60 60
5  RICCI Mariateresa 08.07.1981 NATUR A 47.02 65 65 68 68
4  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 EXAIR A 47.71 65 68 70 68
3  LAI Giorgia 20.06.1989 CRTEV A 47.45 65 68 70 70
2  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBOR A 46.28 83 83 86 83
1  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ESERC A 47.97 83 85 90 90

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBOR A 46.28 71 83 154
3  RICCI Mariateresa 08.07.1981 NATUR A 47.02 55 68 123
4  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 EXAIR A 47.71 54 68 122
5  LAI Giorgia 20.06.1989 CRTEV A 47.45 50 70 120
6  MELLI Sabrina Giselle 25.06.1986 HEART A 47.50 50 60 110
7  MAELLARO Marina 07.08.1991 PEOST A 47.53 50 59 109
  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO A 47.75 58 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ESERC A 47.97 70 90 160



7  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 BILLI A 48.55 62 64 64 62
6  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 PORDE A 52.01 60 63 65 65
5  PROIETTI Cecilia 21.06.1988 SUNSH A 52.95 64 67 70 67
4  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 UNIVE A 52.95 65 70 70 70
3  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV A 52.77 70 73 74 70
2  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ESERC A 52.94 71 74 77 74
1  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GIPAV A 52.82 73 76 79 79

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



7  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 BILLI A 48.55 77 77 80 77
6  PROIETTI Cecilia 21.06.1988 SUNSH A 52.95 76 79 82 79
5  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 PORDE A 52.01 75 78 82 82
4  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV A 52.77 83 87 87 83
3  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 UNIVE A 52.95 82 86 88 86
2  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GIPAV A 52.82 84 89 94 94
1  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ESERC A 52.94 95 100 105 100

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GIPAV A 52.82 79 94 173
3  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 UNIVE A 52.95 70 86 156
4  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV A 52.77 70 83 153
5  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 PORDE A 52.01 65 82 147
6  PROIETTI Cecilia 21.06.1988 SUNSH A 52.95 67 79 146
7  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 BILLI A 48.55 62 77 139

RESULT WOMEN 53 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ESERC A 52.94 74 100 174



7  MARIGLIANO Monica 19.09.1974 ALEXC A 56.67 55 55 61 61
6  GUZZO Eleonora 23.05.1991 REBEK A 55.60 60 63 66 63
5  BENICO Marina 08.12.1984 BUSSO A 56.81 58 62 66 66
4  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVE A 57.91 70 74 74 70
3  MASSERINI Francesca 24.02.1995 PESBG A 57.43 73 75 75 75
2  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLASO A 56.25 74 79 81 79
1  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 FIAZZ A 54.06 78 80 80 80

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



7  MARIGLIANO Monica 19.09.1974 ALEXC A 56.67 75 75 80 80
6  BENICO Marina 08.12.1984 BUSSO A 56.81 75 80 85 80
5  GUZZO Eleonora 23.05.1991 REBEK A 55.60 80 83 85 85
4  MASSERINI Francesca 24.02.1995 PESBG A 57.43 83 86 88 88
3  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVE A 57.91 84 88 90 88
2  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLASO A 56.25 95 95 100 95
1  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 FIAZZ A 54.06 100 106 106 100

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLASO A 56.25 79 95 174
3  MASSERINI Francesca 24.02.1995 PESBG A 57.43 75 88 163
4  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVE A 57.91 70 88 158
5  GUZZO Eleonora 23.05.1991 REBEK A 55.60 63 85 148
6  BENICO Marina 08.12.1984 BUSSO A 56.81 66 80 146
7  MARIGLIANO Monica 19.09.1974 ALEXC A 56.67 61 80 141

RESULT WOMEN 58 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 FIAZZ A 54.06 80 100 180



8  ORLANDO Eugenia 13.01.1989 TRGYM A 62.02 62 66 71 66
7  PASCARI Alexandra Daniela 21.01.1997 CROVO A 62.46 65 70 72 70
6  PASCUTTO Martina 19.08.1993 FIORO A 62.57 70 74 74 70
5  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE A 59.58 64 68 72 72
4  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 61.34 70 72 75 75
3  PIZZOLATO Maria Ant. 05.10.1998 DANIE A 61.32 73 76 78 76
2  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 QUISQ A 62.72 80 85 89 85
1  ALEMANNO Maria G. 02.09.1990 ESERC A 61.70 88 88 90 88

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



8  PASCARI Alexandra Daniela 21.01.1997 CROVO A 62.46 75 80 85 80
7  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE A 59.58 84 88 90 84
6  PASCUTTO Martina 19.08.1993 FIORO A 62.57 90 94 94 90
5  ORLANDO Eugenia 13.01.1989 TRGYM A 62.02 85 89 91 91
4  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 QUISQ A 62.72 94 99 100 94
3  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 61.34 90 95 100 100
2  PIZZOLATO Maria Ant. 05.10.1998 DANIE A 61.32 97 101 104 101
1  ALEMANNO Maria G. 02.09.1990 ESERC A 61.70 105 110 110 105

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 QUISQ A 62.72 85 94 179
3  PIZZOLATO Maria Ant. 05.10.1998 DANIE A 61.32 76 101 177
4  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE A 61.34 75 100 175
5  PASCUTTO Martina 19.08.1993 FIORO A 62.57 70 90 160
6  ORLANDO Eugenia 13.01.1989 TRGYM A 62.02 66 91 157
7  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE A 59.58 72 84 156
8  PASCARI Alexandra Daniela 21.01.1997 CROVO A 62.46 70 80 150

RESULT WOMEN 63 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  ALEMANNO Maria G. 02.09.1990 ESERC A 61.70 88 105 193



7  DOSA Lucia 13.04.1990 ATHLA A 66.24 60 63 65 63
6  TRAPANI Vincenza 18.11.1992 ALEXC A 67.31 62 67 70 67
5  BORGIOLI Eleonora 14.03.1997 CRROV A 66.81 63 67 68 68
4  DENYSIUK Yuliia 27.04.1988 OCMER A 67.91 66 69 72 72
3  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO A 67.87 78 78 81 81
2  GIANELLI Milena 16.06.1998 CAVEM A 67.91 78 81 84 84
1  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 FIAZZ A 64.94 97 102 105 105

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



7  BORGIOLI Eleonora 14.03.1997 CRROV A 66.81 80 85 86 80
6  DOSA Lucia 13.04.1990 ATHLA A 66.24 81 85 85 81
5  TRAPANI Vincenza 18.11.1992 ALEXC A 67.31 80 84 86 84
4  DENYSIUK Yuliia 27.04.1988 OCMER A 67.91 93 99 99 93
3  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO A 67.87 105 105 109 105
2  GIANELLI Milena 16.06.1998 CAVEM A 67.91 100 105 109 105
1  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 FIAZZ A 64.94 122 127 130 127

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  GIANELLI Milena 16.06.1998 CAVEM A 67.91 84 105 189
3  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO A 67.87 81 105 186
4  DENYSIUK Yuliia 27.04.1988 OCMER A 67.91 72 93 165
5  TRAPANI Vincenza 18.11.1992 ALEXC A 67.31 67 84 151
6  BORGIOLI Eleonora 14.03.1997 CRROV A 66.81 68 80 148
7  DOSA Lucia 13.04.1990 ATHLA A 66.24 63 81 144

RESULT WOMEN 69 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 FIAZZ A 64.94 105 127 232



8  DI PIERRO Connie 03.10.1981 ALEXC A 71.60 62 63 67 67
7  TANUSHI Paola 11.12.1993 QUADR A 69.75 68 72 74 68
6  CESARONI Valentina 20.05.1987 GIPAV A 69.10 68 72 75 72
5  MESCALCHIN Elisa 28.06.1994 SPESM A 72.43 70 73 75 75
4  DE GIROLAMO Giulia 21.02.1991 FIORO A 72.86 68 72 75 75
3  ABU SHARAR Yasmina 06.09.1995 NUORE A 73.07 75 78 78 75
2  SIENA Gaia 16.07.1987 CRROV A 74.45 81 85 88 85
1  BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993 FIORO A 74.54 88 93 93 88

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



  SIENA Gaia 16.07.1987 CRROV A 74.45 101 102 102  
7  TANUSHI Paola 11.12.1993 QUADR A 69.75 80 85 86 80
6  CESARONI Valentina 20.05.1987 GIPAV A 69.10 82 86 86 82
5  DE GIROLAMO Giulia 21.02.1991 FIORO A 72.86 85 91 92 85
4  DI PIERRO Connie 03.10.1981 ALEXC A 71.60 82 88 88 88
3  ABU SHARAR Yasmina 06.09.1995 NUORE A 73.07 90 95 95 90
2  MESCALCHIN Elisa 28.06.1994 SPESM A 72.43 85 87 91 91
1  BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993 FIORO A 74.54 104 112 --- 104

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  MESCALCHIN Elisa 28.06.1994 SPESM A 72.43 75 91 166
3  ABU SHARAR Yasmina 06.09.1995 NUORE A 73.07 75 90 165
4  DE GIROLAMO Giulia 21.02.1991 FIORO A 72.86 75 85 160
5  DI PIERRO Connie 03.10.1981 ALEXC A 71.60 67 88 155
6  CESARONI Valentina 20.05.1987 GIPAV A 69.10 72 82 154
7  TANUSHI Paola 11.12.1993 QUADR A 69.75 68 80 148
  SIENA Gaia 16.07.1987 CRROV A 74.45 85 --- ---

RESULT WOMEN 75 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993 FIORO A 74.54 88 104 192



9  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 75.43 65 69 69 65
8  CUCINIELLO Giovanna 09.05.1992 CASSA A 98.20 63 66 69 66
7  BATTAGLIA Gabriella M. 09.04.1993 PECAP A 92.68 60 65 68 68
6  HORN Victoria D. 25.03.1992 CRROM A 113.98 66 69 73 69
5  VARALTA Giada 27.02.1992 BENTE A 75.66 65 68 71 71
4  LEVORATO Ilaria 08.04.1988 CAPFU A 82.27 67 71 73 71
3  MISERENDINO Luisa 04.01.1989 IRONF A 81.65 67 70 72 72
2  SAMOILA Mariana Hermina 20.03.1988 HQPWR A 76.65 76 80 83 83
1  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BODYS A 90.85 77 81 84 84

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



9  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 75.43 75 79 80 75
8  BATTAGLIA Gabriella M. 09.04.1993 PECAP A 92.68 75 80 80 75
7  VARALTA Giada 27.02.1992 BENTE A 75.66 78 81 81 78
6  LEVORATO Ilaria 08.04.1988 CAPFU A 82.27 77 81 83 83
5  CUCINIELLO Giovanna 09.05.1992 CASSA A 98.20 83 84 86 84
4  HORN Victoria D. 25.03.1992 CRROM A 113.98 88 88 91 88
3  MISERENDINO Luisa 04.01.1989 IRONF A 81.65 84 87 89 89
2  SAMOILA Mariana Hermina 20.03.1988 HQPWR A 76.65 91 96 96 91
1  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BODYS A 90.85 97 97 108 108

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SAMOILA Mariana Hermina 20.03.1988 HQPWR A 76.65 83 91 174
3  MISERENDINO Luisa 04.01.1989 IRONF A 81.65 72 89 161
4  HORN Victoria D. 25.03.1992 CRROM A 113.98 69 88 157
5  LEVORATO Ilaria 08.04.1988 CAPFU A 82.27 71 83 154
6  CUCINIELLO Giovanna 09.05.1992 CASSA A 98.20 66 84 150
7  VARALTA Giada 27.02.1992 BENTE A 75.66 71 78 149
8  BATTAGLIA Gabriella M. 09.04.1993 PECAP A 92.68 68 75 143
9  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE A 75.43 65 75 140

RESULT WOMEN +75 Kg SE TOTAL

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma    24-25 Febbraio 2018

1  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BODYS A 90.85 84 108 192



4 414  RICCI Mariateresa 08.07.1981 NATUR 115 47.02 50 53 55 55 65 65 68 68 123
2 95  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ESERC 151 47.97 68 70 70 70 83 85 90 90 160
3 168  MANNIRONI Nicole 12.08.1996 FIORO 126 47.75 58 58 62 58 70 70 70 --- ---
5 446  MELLI Sabrina Giselle 25.06.1986 HEART 106 47.50 50 50 50 50 60 60 60 60 110

1 36  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 EXAIR 113 47.71 51 54 57 54 65 68 70 68 122

15 605  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 PORDE 135 52.01 60 63 65 65 75 78 82 82 147
14 594  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 UNIVE 141 52.95 65 70 70 70 82 86 88 86 156
13 507  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV 148 52.77 70 73 74 70 83 87 87 83 153
12 308  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GIPAV 150 52.82 73 76 79 79 84 89 94 94 173
11 263  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 BILLI 135 48.55 62 64 64 62 77 77 80 77 139
10 191  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ESERC 172 52.94 71 74 77 74 95 100 105 100 174
9 9  PROIETTI Cecilia 21.06.1988 SUNSH 138 52.95 64 67 70 67 76 79 82 79 146
8 945  LAI Giorgia 20.06.1989 CRTEV 113 47.45 48 50 52 50 65 68 70 70 120
7 805  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBOR 151 46.28 68 71 73 71 83 83 86 83 154
6 591  MAELLARO Marina 07.08.1991 PEOST 98 47.53 46 50 54 50 58 59 63 59 109

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
WOMEN SE 48 53

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total
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4 585  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVE 145 57.91 70 74 74 70 84 88 90 88 158
2 166  MASSERINI Francesca 24.02.1995 PESBG 153 57.43 73 75 75 75 83 86 88 88 163
3 365  GUZZO Eleonora 23.05.1991 REBEK 135 55.60 60 63 66 63 80 83 85 85 148
5 680  MARIGLIANO Monica 19.09.1974 ALEXC 128 56.67 55 55 61 61 75 75 80 80 141

1 22  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 FIAZZ 178 54.06 78 80 80 80 100 106 106 100 180

15 797  PIZZOLATO Maria Ant. 05.10.1998 DANIE 165 61.32 73 76 78 76 97 101 104 101 177
14 784  ALEMANNO Maria G. 02.09.1990 ESERC 190 61.70 88 88 90 88 105 110 110 105 193
13 620  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE 142 59.58 64 68 72 72 84 88 90 84 156
12 380  PASCUTTO Martina 19.08.1993 FIORO 160 62.57 70 74 74 70 90 94 94 90 160
11 317  PASCARI Alexandra Daniela 21.01.1997 CROVO 140 62.46 65 70 72 70 75 80 85 80 150
10 261  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE 160 61.34 70 72 75 75 90 95 100 100 175
9 174  ORLANDO Eugenia 13.01.1989 TRGYM 140 62.02 62 66 71 66 85 89 91 91 157
8 72  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 QUISQ 172 62.72 80 85 89 85 94 99 100 94 179
7 800  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLASO 160 56.25 74 79 81 79 95 95 100 95 174
6 779  BENICO Marina 08.12.1984 BUSSO 133 56.81 58 62 66 66 75 80 85 80 146

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry
WOMEN SE 58 63

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk
Res.321 Res.321 Total

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018

Roma - 24-25 Febbraio 2018

President of jury:
Members of jury:

Center Referee:
Referee:

 

Res. Referee:
 
 

Tech. Controller:

Doctor on duty:

Marshall:

Timekeeper:

Session no.: 25/ Weigh-In:

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:0



4 117  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO 183 67.87 78 78 81 81 105 105 109 105 186
2 12  BORGIOLI Eleonora 14.03.1997 CRROV 143 66.81 63 67 68 68 80 85 86 80 148
3 92  DOSA Lucia 13.04.1990 ATHLA 140 66.24 60 63 65 63 81 85 85 81 144
5 214  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 FIAZZ 219 64.94 97 102 105 105 122 127 130 127 232

1 7  DENYSIUK Yuliia 27.04.1988 OCMER 158 67.91 66 69 72 72 93 99 99 93 165

15 832  SIENA Gaia 16.07.1987 CRROV 182 74.45 81 85 88 85 101 102 102   
14 764  ABU SHARAR Yasmina 06.09.1995 NUORE 165 73.07 75 78 78 75 90 95 95 90 165
13 685  TANUSHI Paola 11.12.1993 QUADR 148 69.75 68 72 74 68 80 85 86 80 148
12 645  CESARONI Valentina 20.05.1987 GIPAV 145 69.10 68 72 75 72 82 86 86 82 154
11 627  DI PIERRO Connie 03.10.1981 ALEXC 138 71.60 62 63 67 67 82 88 88 88 155
10 564  DE GIROLAMO Giulia 21.02.1991 FIORO 145 72.86 68 72 75 75 85 91 92 85 160
9 432  BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993 FIORO 180 74.54 88 93 93 88 104 112 --- 104 192
8 24  MESCALCHIN Elisa 28.06.1994 SPESM 155 72.43 70 73 75 75 85 87 91 91 166
7 568  GIANELLI Milena 16.06.1998 CAVEM 175 67.91 78 81 84 84 100 105 109 105 189
6 311  TRAPANI Vincenza 18.11.1992 ALEXC 138 67.31 62 67 70 67 80 84 86 84 151
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4 285  MISERENDINO Luisa 04.01.1989 IRONF 145 81.65 67 70 72 72 84 87 89 89 161
2 47  LEVORATO Ilaria 08.04.1988 CAPFU 144 82.27 67 71 73 71 77 81 83 83 154
3 219  VARALTA Giada 27.02.1992 BENTE 137 75.66 65 68 71 71 78 81 81 78 149
5 326  BATTAGLIA Gabriella M. 09.04.1993 PECAP 135 92.68 60 65 68 68 75 80 80 75 143

1 21  HORN Victoria D. 25.03.1992 CRROM 150 113.98 66 69 73 69 88 88 91 88 157

9 746  CUCINIELLO Giovanna 09.05.1992 CASSA 140 98.20 63 66 69 66 83 84 86 84 150
8 708  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE 140 75.43 65 69 69 65 75 79 80 75 140
7 650  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BODYS 170 90.85 77 81 84 84 97 97 108 108 192
6 347  SAMOILA Mariana Hermina 20.03.1988 HQPWR 167 76.65 76 80 83 83 91 96 96 91 174
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WOMEN'S TEAM CLASSIFICATION
1NationPlace Total

Point
C A T E G O R Y

48 53 58 63 69 75 +75
1 ESERC   /  10 / 1 10 / 1   /  10 / 1   /    /    /  30 / 3

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018
Roma 24-25 Febbraio 2018

Total 40 0 8 7 7 8 7 8 9 54

2 FIORO   /    / 1   /    /  4 / 1 6 / 1 15 / 2   /  25 / 5
3 FIAZZ   /    /    /  10 / 1   /  10 / 1   /    /  20 / 2
4 GIPAV   /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1   /  11 / 2
5 UNIVE   /    /  6 / 1 5 / 1   /    /    /    /  11 / 2
6 BODYS   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  10 / 1 10 / 1
7 PORDE   /    /  4 / 1   /  5 / 1   /    /  1 / 1 10 / 3
8 ALEXC   /    /    /  2 / 1   /  4 / 1 4 / 1   /  10 / 3
9 LIBOR   /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1
10 VLASO   /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /    /  8 / 1
11 CAVEM   /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /  8 / 1
12 HQPWR   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1 8 / 1
13 QUISQ   /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /    /    /  8 / 1
14 SPESM   /    /    /    /    /    /  8 / 1   /  8 / 1
15 DANIE   /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /  6 / 1
16 NUORE   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1   /  6 / 1
17 IRONF   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1 6 / 1
18 PESBG   /    /    /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /  6 / 1
19 NATUR   /  6 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  6 / 1
20 WRESV   /    /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
21 OCMER   /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1   /    /  5 / 1
22 EXAIR   /  5 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1
23 CRROM   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  5 / 1 5 / 1
24 CRTEV   /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1
25 CAPFU   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  4 / 1 4 / 1
26 REBEK   /    /    /  4 / 1   /    /    /    /  4 / 1
27 CRROV   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1   / 1   /  3 / 2
28 SUNSH   /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1
29 BUSSO   /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /  3 / 1
30 TRGYM   /    /    /    /  3 / 1   /    /    /  3 / 1
31 CASSA   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1 3 / 1
32 HEART   /  3 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  3 / 1
33 FITCE   /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /  2 / 1
34 BENTE   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1 2 / 1
35 ATHLA   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /    /  2 / 1
36 PEOST   /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1
37 BILLI   /    /  2 / 1   /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1
38 QUADR   /    /    /    /    /    /  2 / 1   /  2 / 1
39 CROVO   /    /    /    /  1 / 1   /    /    /  1 / 1
40 PECAP   /    /    /    /    /    /    /  1 / 1 1 / 1

SE



SE Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

1  BORDIGNON Giorgia 24.05.1987 FIAZZ 64.94 232 298.6

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018
Roma 24-25 Febbraio 2018

2  LOMBARDO Jennifer 24.06.1991 FIAZZ 54.06 180 260.9
3  ALEMANNO Maria G. 02.09.1990 ESERC 61.70 193 256.2
4  RUSSO Giorgia 28.04.1993 ESERC 52.94 174 256.1
5  MAGISTRIS Lucrezia 21.04.1999 GIPAV 52.82 173 255.0
6  PAGLIARO Genny C. 15.10.1988 ESERC 47.97 160 253.7
7  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 LIBOR 46.28 154 251.4
8  FARINA Natalia Maria 01.08.1996 VLASO 56.25 174 245.3
9  GIANELLI Milena 16.06.1998 CAVEM 67.91 189 237.1
10  PIZZOLATO Maria Ant. 05.10.1998 DANIE 61.32 177 235.9
11  GENTILUOMO Isabella 07.11.1996 QUISQ 62.72 179 235.2
12  DURANTE Alessia 14.05.1999 FIORO 67.87 186 233.4
13  MUHIGIRWA Deborah 12.09.2000 PORDE 61.34 175 233.2
14  MARRAS Alessandra 20.03.2000 UNIVE 52.95 156 229.5
15  BRUNELLI Carlotta 11.04.1993 FIORO 74.54 192 229.4
16  MASSERINI Francesca 24.02.1995 PESBG 57.43 163 226.6
17  CARRETTO Sabina 12.11.2000 WRESV 52.77 153 225.7
18  OBODAI Abigail 20.06.1998 PORDE 52.01 147 219.1
19  CORBU Giulia 27.04.2000 UNIVE 57.91 158 218.5
20  ZAMPETTI Francesca 21.10.1997 BILLI 48.55 139 218.4
21  PROIETTI Cecilia 21.06.1988 SUNSH 52.95 146 214.8
22  GIUSTINO Rosita 02.03.2000 FITCE 59.58 156 211.7
23  CATALDO Anna Chiara 29.10.1998 BODYS 90.85 192 210.9
24  PASCUTTO Martina 19.08.1993 FIORO 62.57 160 210.6
25  GUZZO Eleonora 23.05.1991 REBEK 55.60 148 210.4
26  ORLANDO Eugenia 13.01.1989 TRGYM 62.02 157 207.7
27  DENYSIUK Yuliia 27.04.1988 OCMER 67.91 165 207.0
28  SAMOILA Mariana Hermina 20.03.1988 HQPWR 76.65 174 205.1
29  BENICO Marina 08.12.1984 BUSSO 56.81 146 204.5
30  MESCALCHIN Elisa 28.06.1994 SPESM 72.43 166 201.2
31  ABU SHARAR Yasmina 06.09.1995 NUORE 73.07 165 199.1
32  RICCI Mariateresa 08.07.1981 NATUR 47.02 123 198.2
33  MARIGLIANO Monica 19.09.1974 ALEXC 56.67 141 197.8
34  PASCARI Alexandra Daniela 21.01.1997 CROVO 62.46 150 197.6
35  AIOJOAIEI Andreea 20.08.1997 EXAIR 47.71 122 194.3
36  DE GIROLAMO Giulia 21.02.1991 FIORO 72.86 160 193.4
37  LAI Giorgia 20.06.1989 CRTEV 47.45 120 192.0
38  CESARONI Valentina 20.05.1987 GIPAV 69.10 154 191.4
39  TRAPANI Vincenza 18.11.1992 ALEXC 67.31 151 190.4
40  DI PIERRO Connie 03.10.1981 ALEXC 71.60 155 189.0



SE Women's Sinclair List
Name Born Nation B.WeightRk Total Points

41  BORGIOLI Eleonora 14.03.1997 CRROV 66.81 148 187.4

Campionato Italiano Femminile
Senior 2018
Roma 24-25 Febbraio 2018

42  MISERENDINO Luisa 04.01.1989 IRONF 81.65 161 184.5
43  DOSA Lucia 13.04.1990 ATHLA 66.24 144 183.2
44  TANUSHI Paola 11.12.1993 QUADR 69.75 148 183.0
45  VARALTA Giada 27.02.1992 BENTE 75.66 149 176.7
46  LEVORATO Ilaria 08.04.1988 CAPFU 82.27 154 175.9
47  MELLI Sabrina Giselle 25.06.1986 HEART 47.50 110 175.8
48  MAELLARO Marina 07.08.1991 PEOST 47.53 109 174.1
49  CROVATO Elisa 18.01.2000 PORDE 75.43 140 166.3
50  HORN Victoria D. 25.03.1992 CRROM 113.98 157 161.8
51  CUCINIELLO Giovanna 09.05.1992 CASSA 98.20 150 160.6
52  BATTAGLIA Gabriella M. 09.04.1993 PECAP 92.68 143 156.0
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